eGaN® TECHNOLOGYAPPLICATION BRIEF: AB005
EPC – POWER CONVERSION TECHNOLOGY LEADER   |   EPC-CO.COM   |   ©2024   |   For more information: info@epc-co.com	 |    1
eGaN® FETs and ICs for
Time-of-Flight/Lidar
GaN transistors and integrated circuits are
a vital element in the “eyes” of autonomous
vehicles, robotics and drones by powering the
lasers used in Time of Flight(ToF)/lidar systems.

eGaN FET and ICs
Recommended Devices for Time-of-Flight/Lidar
Part Number Configuration VDS
Max RDS(on)
(mΩ) @ 5 VGS
QG typ
(nC)
QGS typ
(nC)
QGD typ
(nC)
QOSS typ
(nC)
QRR
(nC)
ID
(A)
Pulsed ID
(A)
Package
(mm) Demo Board
EPC2040 Single 15 30 0.745 0.23 0.14 0.42 0 3.4 28 BGA 0.85 x 1.2 n/a
EPC2216 Single - AEC-Q101 15 26 0.87 0.21 0.13 0.53 0 3.4 28 BGA 0.85 x 1.2 n/a
EPC2014C Single 40 16 2 0.7 0.3 4 0 10 60 LGA 1.7 x 1.1 EPC9005C
EPC2055 Single 40 3.6 6.6 2.3 0.7 13 0 29 161 LGA 2.5 x 1.5 EPC90132
EPC2035 Single 60 45 0.88 0.25 0.16 2.6 0 1.7 24 BGA 0.9 x 0.9 EPC9049
EPC2219 Single with Gate
Diode – AEC-Q101 65 3300 0.044 0.02 0.004 0.104 0 0.5 0.5 BGA 0.9 x 0.9 n/a
EPC8002 Single 65 480 0.133 0.057 0.015 0.344 0 2 2 LGA 2.05 x 0.85 EPC9022
EPC2214 Single 80 20 1.8 0.5 0.3 8 0 10 47 BGA 1.35 x 1.35 n/a
EPC2252 Single – AEC-Q101 80 11 3.5 1 0.5 15 0 8.2 75 BGA 1.5 x 1.5 EPC9179
EPC2065 Single 80 3.6 9.4 2.6 1.7 33 0 60 215 LGA 3.5 x 2 EPC90137
EPC2038 Single with Gate Diode 100 3300 0.044 0.02 0.004 0.134 0 0.5 0.5 BGA 0.9 x 0.9 EPC9507
EPC2037 Single 100 550 0.115 0.032 0.025 0.6 0 1.7 2.4 BGA 0.9 x 0.9 EPC9087
EPC2036 Single 100 73 0.7 0.17 0.14 3.9 0 1.7 18 BGA 0.9 x 0.9 EPC9050
EPC2221 Dual Common Source - AEC Q101 100 58 0.85 0.27 0.19 4.7 0 5 20 BGA 1.35 x 1.35 n/a
EPC2051 Single 100 25 1.8 0.6 0.3 7.3 0 1.7 37 BGA 1.3 x 0.85 EPC9091
EPC2212 Single - AEC-Q101 100 13.5 3.2 0.9 0.6 18 0 18 75 LGA 2.1 x 1.6 n/a
EPC2052 Single 100 13.5 3.5 1.5 0.5 13 0 8.2 74 BGA 1.5 x 1.5 EPC9092
EPC2204 Single 100 6 5.7 1.8 0.8 25 0 29 125 LGA 2.5 x 1.5 EPC9097
EPC2306 Single 100 3.8 11.0 1.1 41 0 48 197 QFN 3 x 5 EPC90145
EPC2619 Single 100 3.3 8.3 2.1 1 27 0 29 164 LGA 2.5 x 1.5 EPC90153
EPC2088 Single 100 3.2 12.5 4.4 1.4 47 0 60 231 LGA 3.5 x 1.95 EPC90123
EPC2071 Single 100 2.2 18 6 1.8 71 0 64 350 LGA 4.45 x 2.3 EPC90146
EPC2302 Single 100 1.8 23 8 2.3 85 0 101 408 QFN 3 x 5 EPC90142
EPC2361 Single 100 1.0 (typ) 28 7.2 2.5 86 0 101 519 QFN 3 x 5 EPC90156
Part Number Default Configuration Description VBUS